PROWOOD SPECIAL
ORDER PRODUCTS

A

FLORID

Ground Contact Treated
Dimensional

Description
2x4 #1SYP
2x6 #1SYP
2x8 #1SYP
2x10#1 SYP
2x12 #1SYP
2x8 #2 SYP
2x10 #2 SYP
2x12 #2 SYP
2x4 #2 Prime
2X6 #2 Prime

Model Number
106002
106003
106004
106001
106024
106151
106153
106155
107524
107522

Decking
Description

5/4 x 6 Standard

5/4 x 6 Prem

Model Number
253919
253944

Timbers
Description
Ax4 #2

AX6 #2

6X6 #2

Model Number
102556
102570
102571

Plywood
Description
1/2 CDXPT
3/4 CDXPT
5/8 CDXPT

Model Number
131876
106128
167909

PROWOOD §

Boards

Description

Model Number

x4 APG 253915
X6 APG 253935
X8 APG 253936
Fencing

Description

1x6 6' DE Pickets
1x6 8' DE Pickets

Model Number
102560
102582

Brite Dimensional

Description
2x4 #1SYP
2x6 #1SYP
2x8 #1SYP
2x10#1 SYP
2x12 #1SYP
2x4 #2 SYP
2x6 #2 SYP
2x8 #2 SYP
2x10#2 SYP
2x12 #2 SYP

Model Number
1019
1023
1027
1564
1490
1020
1024
1028
1556
1566

Trimmed Studs

Description
2x4925/8
2x4 104 5/8
2x692 5/8
2x6 104 5/8

For additional products or questions contact:
A customerservice@prowood.com

(833)577-1349

Model Number
1020
1020
1024
1024

Fire Retardant Treated

Fire Treated Dimensional

Description
2x4 #2 SYP
2x6 #2 SYP
2x8 #2 SYP
2x10#2 SYP
2x12 #2 SYP

Model Number
368192
368203
368205
368196
368198

Fire Treated Plywood

Description
1/2 CDX

5/8 CDX

3/4 CDX
3/4TG

Model Number
368208
368216
368211
415295

Borate Treated

Borate Treated Dimensional

Description
Ix2 #3

x4 #2 S4S
1x6 #2 545
1x8 #2 S4S
2x4 #2 54S
2x6 #2 S4S
2x8 #2 54S
2x10 #2 S4S
2x12 #2 54S

Model Number
420714

420716

420719

420722

59330

64254

64258

64244

64247

For more product information visit:

PROWOOD.COM
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