



FLORIDA REGION

Ground Contact Treated Dimensional	
Description	Model Number
2x4 #1 SYP	106002
2x6 #1 SYP	106003
2x8 #1 SYP	106004
2x10 #1 SYP	106001
2x12 #1 SYP	106024
2x8 #2 SYP	106151
2x10 #2 SYP	106153
2x12 #2 SYP	106155
2x4 #2 Prime	107524
2x6 #2 Prime	107522

Decking	
Description	Model Number
5/4 x 6 Standard	253919
5/4 x 6 Prem	253944

Timbers	
Description	Model Number
4x4 #2	102556
4x6 #2	102570
6x6 #2	102571

Plywood	
Description	Model Number
1/2 CDX PT	131876
3/4 CDX PT	106128
5/8 CDX PT	167909

Boards	
Description	Model Number
1x4 APG	253915
1x6 APG	253935
1x8 APG	253936

Fencing	
Description	Model Number
1x6 6' DE Pickets	102560
1x6 8' DE Pickets	102582

Brite Dimensional	
Description	Model Number
2x4 #1 SYP	1019
2x6 #1 SYP	1023
2x8 #1 SYP	1027
2x10 #1 SYP	1564
2x12 #1 SYP	1490
2x4 #2 SYP	1020
2x6 #2 SYP	1024
2x8 #2 SYP	1028
2x10 #2 SYP	1556
2x12 #2 SYP	1566

Trimmed Studs	
Description	Model Number
2x4 92 5/8	1020
2x4 104 5/8	1020
2x6 92 5/8	1024
2x6 104 5/8	1024

Fire Retardant Treated Fire Treated Dimensional	
Description	Model Number
2x4 #2 SYP	368192
2x6 #2 SYP	368203
2x8 #2 SYP	368205
2x10 #2 SYP	368196
2x12 #2 SYP	368198

Fire Treated Plywood	
Description	Model Number
1/2 CDX	368208
5/8 CDX	368216
3/4 CDX	368211
3/4 TG	415295

Borate Treated Borate Treated Dimensional	
Description	Model Number
1x2 #3	420714
1x4 #2 S4S	420716
1x6 #2 S4S	420719
1x8 #2 S4S	420722
2x4 #2 S4S	59330
2x6 #2 S4S	64254
2x8 #2 S4S	64258
2x10 #2 S4S	64244
2x12 #2 S4S	64247



For additional products or questions contact:
customerservice@prowood.com
 (833) 577-1349

For more product information visit:

PROWOOD.COM